

Oliver - Masonry Restoration - General - BE19-125-31
Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

TABULATION OF BIDS

Schiller - Restroom Renovations - General - BI19-129-31

Opened: February 19, 2019

CONTRACTOR	BASE BID	ALTERNATE 1	BOND
Bronder Technical			
East West Manufacturing			
First American Industries			
Freedom Enterprises	\$296,000.00	\$0	10%
Golon Inc.	\$281,000.00	+\$5,000.00	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$338,000.00	-\$7,010.00	10%
Hometeam Renovation			
Iron City Contracting	\$298,636.00	+\$27,000.00	10%
Liokareas Construction	\$283,914.00	\$0	10%
Plavchak Construction	\$333,410.00	+\$8,000.00	10%
R&B Mechanical			
Reno Brothers			
Swede Construction			
Tedesco Construction			
Wheels Mechanical			
SALMON CONSTRUCTION	\$214,000.00	-\$3,000.00	10%
PM CONTRACTING	\$284,000.00	+\$6,000.00	10%

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

TABULATION OF BIDS

Spring Garden - Restroom Renovations - General - B119-130-31

Opened: February 19, 2019

CONTRACTOR	TOTAL BID	BOND
Bronder Technical		
East West Manufacturing		
First American Industries		
Golon Inc.	\$212,000.00	10%
Gurtner Construction	\$319,000.00	10%
Hometeam Renovation		
Iron City Contracting	\$298,671.00	10%
Liokareas Construction	\$297,209.00	10%
Plavchak Construction	\$329,306.00	10%
Reno Brothers		
Swede Construction	\$199,000.00	10%
Tedesco Construction		
Wheels Mechanical		
PM CONTRACTING	\$254,000.00	10%

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019

[illegible]

Opened: February 19, 2019